Ta
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Sectional 1
Round 1 Tue, Oct 18

HomeTeam
#8 Altoona/Fall Creek
#8 Antigo

Round2 Thu, Oct 20

#4 Amery

#2 Baldwin-Woodville
#3 Lakeland

#1 Medford

#2 Rhinelander

#3 Rice Lake

#1 Spooner/Shell Lake
#4 Waupaca

Round 3  Sat, Oct 22

#2  Baldwin-Woodville
#1 Medford
#2 Rhinelander

#1 Spooner/Shell Lake

Round 4 Thu, Oct 27

#1  Medford

#1 Spooner/Shell Lake

Round 5 Sat, Oct 29

#2 Rhinelander

Sectional 3
Round 1 Tue, Oct 18

HomeTeam

#16 Jefferson

#15  Monroe

Round2 Thu, Oct 20

#1 Belleville/New Glarus
#5 Edgerton

#6 Edgewood

#3 Evansville

#8 La Crosse Logan
#4 McFarland

#7 Mount Horeb

#2 Wisconsin Dells

Round3 Sat, Oct 22

#1 Belleville/New Glarus
#3 Evansville

#4 McFarland

#2 Wisconsin Dells

Round4 Thu, Oct 27

#1 Belleville/New Glarus

#2 Wisconsin Dells

Round 5 Sat, Oct 29

#2 Wisconsin Dells
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AwayTeam
St. Croix Central

Merrill

Unity/St. Croix Falls
Hayward

New London
Antigo

Ashland

Osceola
Altoona/Fall Creek

Mosinee

Rice Lake
Mosinee
Lakeland

Amery

Rhinelander

Rice Lake

Rice Lake

AwayTeam

Black River Falls/Melrose-
Mindoro

Prairie du Chien/River

#18

#16
#12

#1

#14
#9

#1

@

Ridge/Seneca

Jefferson

Mauston
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
West Salem
Cambridge/Deerfield

Platteville/Lancaster

#10 Lake Mills

#18

#5

#7

#4
#3

Prairie du Chien/River
Ridge/Seneca

La Crosse Logan
Edgewood
Edgerton

Mount Horeb

McFarland

Evansville

McFarland
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(4-2)
(3-1)

(3-1)

(4-2)

Sectional 2

Round 1

Tue, Oct 18

#15
#16

HomeTeam
Denmark

Sheboygan Falls

Round2 Thu, Oct 20

#4 Fox Valley Lutheran

#7 Kewaskum

#1 Notre Dame

#2 Plymouth

#3
#5

Seymour

Waupun

#8 Winneconne

#6 Xavier

Round 3  Sat, Oct 22

#4
#1
#2
#3

Fox Valley Lutheran
Notre Dame
Plymouth

Seymour

Round4 Thu, Oct 27

#1
#2

Round 5

Notre Dame

Plymouth

Sat, Oct 29

#1

Notre Dame

Sectional 4

Round 1

Tue, Oct 18

HomeTeam

#15 New Berlin West

#16  Whitewater

Round2 Thu, Oct 20

#6
#7
#8
#1

#4

#3
#2
#5

Delavan-Darien
East Troy/Palmyra-Eagle
Kettle Moraine Lutheran

New Berlin Eisenhower
Pius X1 Catholic
Saint Thomas More

Shorewood

Veritas/Tenor

Round3 Sat, Oct 22

#1
#4
#3
#2

New Berlin Eisenhower
Pius XI Catholic
Saint Thomas More

Shorewood

Round4 Thu, Oct 27

#1

New Berlin Eisenhower

#2 Shorewood

Round 5 Sat, Oct 29

#1

New Berlin Eisenhower
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Sectional

AwayTeam

#18  Berlin

#17 Little Chute

#13 Adams-Friendship
#10 Luxemburg-Casco
#17 Little Chute

#15 Denmark

#14 Freedom

#12  Wautoma/Wild Rose
#9 Ripon

#11  Marinette

#5 Waupun
#9 Ripon
#7 Kewaskum

#6 Xavier

#4 Fox Valley Lutheran

#

4}

Seymour

#2  Plymouth

AwayTeam

#18 Brown Deer

#17 Martin Luther

#11 Big Foot/Williams Bay
#10 Saint Anthony

#9  Grafton

#17 Martin Luther

3 Milwaukee School of
Languages

#14  Catholic Memorial

#15 New Berlin West

#12 Racine St. Catherine’s

#8 Kettle Moraine Lutheran
#5  Veritas/Tenor
#6 Delavan-Darien

#7 East Troy/Paimyra-Eagle

#4  Pius XI Catholic

#6 Delavan-Darien

#2 Shorewood
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http://halftime.wiaawi.org/CustomApps/Tournaments/ScoreLists/PDF/2022%20Boys%20Soccer%20D3.pdf#zoom=135&page=1




